LEMOING
MIACHON
BERNICHON

GRANDON
SERVANT
SIMONNET

FONTARENSKY
LANDOS
LAURENT

MANCINI
R'KHA CHA
BACH

BOURGAIN
MAGNIEN
GALTIE

DUMOITIER
MAVEYRAUD
GOURSAT

RUDELLE
ROUIBI
LEON

HOUDARD
DESSOUDEIX
VEVAUD

BUREAU YNIESTA

COLOSIO

LUDOVIC
Eve-Marie
Benjamin

Cécile
Denis
Jean-Frangois

Igor
Claude
Sylanda

Jean-Marc
Bouchra
Albert

Clément
Florent
Julien

Nathalie
Laurent
Karine

Karen
Khalil Adnane
Benjamin

Gaétan
Claire
Kevin

Coralie
Alexis

CHASSAC-GEROUARE Liliane

LAUCHET

Nadege

CRANSAC TOURNEBE Laurence

CLEMENT

GONZVA
BOYER
BOURGEOIS

MENARD
BARRES
BEL GUERIN

Sébastien

Jonathan
Pierre
Caroline

DAVID
VIRGINIE
Claudine

2 impasse des Ruisseaux
16 Avenue de la Gare
24 rue de I'hermitage

33 rue du Centre
1 Av du Dr Butaud
1 rue Charles Chareille

20 ave Gambetta
20 rue des Pradelles
1 place de I'ancienne perception

14 Rue de Pomeyroux
20 rue des Pradelles
24 rue de I'Hermitage

11 lotissement du Parc
4 bis avenue Charles de Gaulle
13 avenue Frangois Josniére

9 Rue Frangois Perrin
10 route de Pouloueix
4 Avenue du 14 Juillet

24 Bd de I'hotel de ville
1 Place du Champ de Foire
rue de Leycuras

3 Rue Bourdon
27Avenue Georges GUINGOUIN
1 place Guillaume Lemaistre

5 rue Jules Guesde
Square Dupuytren
27 Av Georges Guingouin

9 Rue Frangois Perrin
6 Rue Henriette Péricaud
11 Fb du Puy du Moulin

Le Bourg
Le Bourg
2 chemin du Dr Escudie

22 ave Jean et Léonce Petithomme Lafaye

22 RUE GERMAIN MARTIN
40 Rue Edouard DUPUY

23200
23500
23300

23150
23400
23000

23000
23800
23350

23000
23800
23300

87510
87300
87210

87000
87150
87570

87500
19510
87380

87420
87150
87700

87000
87200
87150

87000
87200
87600

24240
24240
24510

24660
24110
24140

MOUTIER ROZEILLE
FELLETIN
LA SOUTERRAINE

LAVAVEIX Les MINES
BOURGANEUF
GUERET

GUERET
LA CELLE DUNOISE
GENOUILLAC

GUERET
LA CELLE DUNOISE
LA SOUTERRAINE/DUN LE PALESTEL

NIEUL
BELLAC
LE DORAT

LIMOGES
ORADOUR SUR VAYRES
RILHAC RANCON

SAINT YRIEIX LA PERCHE
MASSERET
ST GERMAIN LES BELLES

SAINT-VICTURNIEN
ORADOUR/Vayres
AIXE-SUR-VIENNE

LIMOGES
SAINT JUNIEN
ORADOUR SUR VAYRE

LIMOGES
SAINT JUNIEN
ROCHECHOUART

RIBAGNAC
RIBAGNAC
VAL DE LOUYRE et CAUDEAU

SANILHAC
ST ASTIER
VILLAMBLARD



LACOURCELLE
BRINDEL
MOREAU

DELIAT
ROCHETTE
LAGRAFEUIL

CHARIERAS
LAFARGE

LEGENDRE
JALLET
PASQUET

BOUVART
MAILLET
COISSAC

CITERNE
CHEMILLE
LAGAUCHE

GIRE
DARAGON
METGE

HERAULT
DEBORD PENICAUD
VAURETTE

LOHIER
BLANCHE
LORT-JAFFRE

MAS
MOUILLE
CAHUET

MOESCH
VANDENBAVIERE
GRENAILLE

Mathilde
LAURENT
Martin

Martial
Thomas
Frédéric Jules

Anne
Arnaud

ROMAIN
Coralie
Vincent

Coralie
Charline
Loic

Julien
Aurélie
Theotime

Fabien
Cédric
Frédéric

Kévin
MARIE
Fabienne

STEPHANE
Laurent
Pascale

Sébastien
Jean Luc
XAVIER

Cyril
Aude
Timothée

1 rue du moulin de Jarpel
7 rue Louisa Paulin
4 avenue Léonce Bourliaguet

36 bis Avenue Poincaré
14 place du vieux lavoir
Maison Médicale

1 rue Pasteur
12 Rue des Libertés

19 rue des Cordeliers
59 Av Turgot
75 avenue de selves

12, avenue du 8 Mai 1945
161 avenue Michel grandou
127 bis avenue Michel Grandou

37bis Rue Dolet Blanchou
22 Avenue du Général Leclerc
Rue Louis Pasteur

Rue Combe Maurette
23 rue Principale
57 Avenue du Stade

1 a route de Limoges
25 RUE CHAMP DE FOIRE
8 Rue Jules Ferry

Espace Pierre Mendelsohn Rue des Chaminades

13 place des banquettes
28 Avenue Guy de Larigaudie

1 rue des lucioles
rue de docteur Dufour
Place W. Eschenbac

Groupe médical ALPHA lace du 19 Mars 1962

25 rue de la République
25 Rue de la République

19800
19000
19360

19130
19230
19700

24000
24650

24200
19100
24200

24310
24750
24750

24450
24800
24470

19700
19410
19140

87220
87130
87920

24530
24350
24600

19190
19240
19270

19200
19170
19170

CORREZE
TULLE
MALEMORT

OBJAT
ARNAC POMPADOUR
SEILHAC

PERIGUEUX
CHANCELADE

SARLAT
BRIVE-LA-GAILLARDE
SARLAT

BRANTOME EN PERIGORD
TRELISSAC
TRELISSAC

LA COQUILLE
THIVIERS
ST-PARDOUX-LA-RIVIERE

SEILHAC
PERPEZAC LE NOIR
UZERCHE

BOISSEUIL
LA CROISILLE S/ BRIANCE
CONDAT / VIENNE

CHAMPAGNAC DE BELAIR
LISLE
RIBERAC

BEYNAT
ALLASSAC
DONZENAC

USSEL
BUGEAT
BUGEAT



